WARRANTY
YEAR5
TRUET5™ EXT (DIMMABLE)
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our
DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified
Products List at www.designlights.org/qpl.
www.trulygreensolutions.com  I Tel: 818-206-4404 I Fax: 866-577-5302 I info@trulygreensolutions.com

WARRANTY
YEAR5
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 832115-40-T5-F-A-D-D
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 833115-40-T5-F-A-D-D
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 834115-40-T5-F-A-D-D
WattageLength83 CCT
15 - 15W
15 - 15W
15 - 15W
18 - 18W
22 - 22W
25 - 25W
30 - 30W
21 - 24”
31 - 36”
41 - 48”
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
TrueT5™
EXT
TrueT5™
EXT
TrueT5™
EXT
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To
view our DLC qualified products, please consult
the DLC Qualified Products List at www.design-
lights.org/qpl.
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 90012-L
Wattage900 High Voltage
  8 - 8W
12 -12W
25 - 25W
High
Voltage
LED
Emergency
Battery
Backup
L
Emergency Battery Backup Accessory Options
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 9913-A-T5
9913-A-T5 (Non-Shunted Tombstone Socket - Single-End Power)
9913-B-T5  (Shunted Tombstone Socket - Double-End Power)